@ 630 Werder (Havel), Bahnhof » Werderpark

Baufahrplan giltig vom 24.07. bis 05.09.2025

@ 630 Montag - Freitag Samstag

RE1 von Berlin, Potsdam an 7.02 8.02 9.02 15.02 %9 19.02 7.18 00 1918
Werder (Havel), Bahnhof  ab  6.10 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 14.10 15.10 19.10 20.10 7.26 19.26
Friedrichshohe 6.12 7.12 812 9.1210.12 1412 15.12 19.12 20.12 7.27 19.27
‘Marienweg 6.12 7.12 8.12 9.1210.12 14.12 15.12 19.12 20.12 7.28 19.28
Bismarckhohe 6.14 7.14 8.14 9.1410.14 14.14 15.14 19.14 20.14 7.29 19.29
Werder (Havel), Post 6.15 7.15 8.15 9.1510.15 14.15 15.15 19.15 20.15 7.31 19.31
_Am Gutshof 6.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 14.16 15.16 19.16 20.16 7.32 19.32
‘Wachtelburg 6.17 7.17 817 9.1710.17 1417 15.17 19.17 20.17 7.32 19.32
Strengbriicke 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.1810.18 14.18 15.18 19.18 20.18 7.34 19.34
Obstziichterstr. 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.2010.20 14.20 15.20 19.20 20.20 7.36 19.36
Werder (Havel), Werderpark an 6.22 7.22 8.22 9.22 10.22 14.22 15.22 19.22 20.22 7.37 19.37

@ 630



@ 630 Werder (Havel), Werderpark » Bahnhof
Baufahrplan giltig vom 24.07. bis 05.09.2025

@ 630 Montag - Freitag Samstag

Werder (Havel), Werderpark ab  6.38 7.38 8.38 9.38 ©0 12381338 ©0 17.3318.38 19.38 20.38 7.00 ©0 20,00
Obstziichterstr. 639 7.39 839 9.39 12.39 13.39 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.39 7.00 20.00
Strengbriicke 6.40 7.40 8.40 9.40 12.40 13.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 7.01 20.01
‘Wachtelburg 6.41 7.41 841 9.41 12.41 13.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 7.03 20.03
-Am Gutshof 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.42 12.42 13.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 7.04 20.04
Werder (Havel), Post 6.44 7.44 8.44 944 12.44 13.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 7.05 20.05
Bismarckhéhe 6.44 7.44 8.44 9.44 12.44 13.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 7.06 20.06
‘Marienweg 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.45 12.45 13.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45 7.07 20.07
Friedrichshéhe 6.47 7.47 847 9.47 12.47 13.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 7.08 20.08
Werder (Havel), Bahnhof _ an  6.48 7.48 8.48 9.48 12.48 13.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 7.10 20.10
RE1 nach Berlin, Potsdam  ab  6.59 7.59 8.59 13.59 17.59 7.19 20.19

@ 630





